2 82 033 PLOT AVERAGE

Hamlet, I Mercer | Greg Close

PRODUCT

A642-05VT2RIBDI1

04/12/23
09/25/23
38,500
Quilt Xcel
Silt Loam
No Till

TRAIT

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

Unknown
N/A

20.8"

24
Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

Plot Details
PLANTING DATE
HARVEST DATE
PLANTING POPULATION
FUNGICIDE
SOIL TYPE
TILLAGE

RANK BRAND
CK AVERAGE
PLOT AVERAGE
19 AgriGold
21 Wyffels
AgriGold
14 Nu Tech
16 Pioneer
n Pioneer
12 Nu Tech
9 AgriGold
18 AgriGold
20 Dekalb
15 Pioneer
17 Golden Harvest
13 AgriGold
AgriGold
6 AgriGold
5 Nu Tech
7 AgriGold
8 AgriGold
3 Pioneer
1 AgriGold
10 AgriGold
2 Golden Harvest
4 Dekalb

A636-16VT2RIB
W4240
A642-05VT2RIBDI1
68A7AM

P0924

P0O953AM

70F6Q
A640-12STXRIB
A641-85STXRIB
DKC111-35RIB
P1185
GNV76-5122EZ
A6499STXRIB
A642-05VT2RIBDI1
A643-52VT2RIB
74A9AM

A644-19
A644-64VT2PRO
P14830Q
A645-16

A646-30
G15391-3220-E71

DKC65-95

VT2RIB
€

DGVT2PRIB

QROME
STXRIB
STXRIB
VT2RIB
C
5122EZ
STXRIB
DGVT2PRIB
VT2RIB
AM

C
VT2Pro
QROME
C

C
3220EZ

VT2Pro

266.8

2479

2716

2736

2705

2841

2836

2883

2676

261.4

2717

2703

2773

2771

294.4

2973

293.4

2920

299.0

303.0

2876

3003

298.8

266.80
24790
271.60

273.60
270.50
284.10
283.60
288.30
267.60
261.40

271.70

270.30
277.30
27710

294.40
297.30
293.40
292.00
299.00
303.00
287.60
300.30

298.80



